L05000109436

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



200112756722

01/11/08--01032--009 **25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE ONS DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

J. BRYAN

JAN 1 4 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJE	_{CT:} GERAL	D PROPERTIES, LLC		
		(Name of Lin	nited Liability Company)	
The enc	losed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please r	eturn all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:	
		WILLIAM L. MUELLI	ER	
			(Name of Person)	
		Viking Associates		a
			(Firm/Company)	80 SEANISE
		600 Route 38 West		JAN
			(Address)	
		Cherry Hill, NJ 0800	02	SECRETARY OF STATIONS INISION OF CORPORATIONS 08 JAN 11 PM 3: 34
			(City/State and Zip Code)	y RATE
For furtl	ner information of	concerning this matter, please of	call:	34 ONS
Willian	m L. Mueller		at (856) 488-2500 ext	: 31
(Name of Person)		of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
			•	
Enclose	d is a check for t	he following amount:		
√ \$25.0	00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Regist	ANG ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations	STREET/COURIER Registration Section Division of Corporati	

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

GERALD PROPERTIES, L (Name of the Limited	LC Liability Company as it now a Florida Limited Liability Comp	ppears on our records.)	
(A	A Florida Limited Liability Comp	any)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company were filed or	n <u>November 10, 2005</u>	_ and assigned
Florida document number <u>L05000109436</u>	·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	DIVISION OF CORPOR		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	f the limited liability compan	<u>v here</u> :	二 8%
			2 39
The new name must be distinguishable and end wit "L.L.C."			or the abbevia 도 말
B. If amending the registered agent and/or the new registered of		on our records, enter the	name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	J.S. Family Holdings,	Inc.	<u>.</u>
New Registered Office Address:	1550 Avenue C		
(Enter Florida street address)			ss)
	Riviera Beach,	, Florida <u>3</u> 34	.04
	(City)		(Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing For I hereby accept the appointment as registere the provisions of all statutes relative to the process accept the obligations of my position as registering filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this	ed agent and agree to act in t croper and complete perform stered agent as provided for registered office address, I h	ance of my duties, and I am j in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if t	familiar with and his document is

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

MGRM = Managing Member Type of Action <u>Title</u> <u>Name</u> **Address** 1550 Avenue C J.S. Family Holdings, Inc. **✓** Add <u>MGRM</u> Remove Riviera Beach, FL33404 Add Remove Add Remove $\mathsf{7}\mathsf{Add}$ Remove D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) The company shall be managed by the members. There shall be no manager. The Members may appoint a Managing Member. Dated January 8, 2008 Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member Typed or printed name of signee

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00